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Tools, Coins, Sewing Machines& More

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 26 2:32pm CT

Lot

0001

0001A
0001B
0001C
0002

0002A
0002B
0002C
0003

0003A
0003B

0003C
0004

0004A
00048

0004C
0005

0005A
0005B
0005C
0006

0006A

0006B
0006¢c
0007

0007A
0007B
0007C

0008

Title

Coleco Vision Arcade Game System
Metal Rolling Rack 47&€« x 185€+ x 76&€>
1897-S Morgan Silver Dollar

Couch

Qil Lamps (2)

Whirlpool Fridge 24&€« x 245€« x 60&€.
2019 Silver Eagle Copy

L ovesesat

Craftsman Standard Wrenches

Shelf 36&€+ x 10&€+ x 36&€-

The Sands of Iwo Jima 75th Anniversary Proof
Coin

Recliner

Craftsman 4in 1 Laser Level and Laser Guided
Measuring Tool

Metal Shelf 364€s x 125€¢ X 725€

2021 Centennial 1oz Nickel Silver Plated Peace
Dollar

Char Griller
Nintendo Zapper Gun

Rolling Wire Storage Bins 24&€+ x 245€ x 54&€

Declaration of Independence 1oz Silver Round
Janome M B-4 4 Needle Embroidery Machine
Craftsman Digital Timing Light
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Auction Closes. Tue, Mar 11 6:00pm CT

Lot

0O08A
0008B
0008c
0009

0009A
00098
0009c
0010

0010A
0010B
0010c

0011
0011A
0011B
0011c
0012

0012A
0012B
0012c

0013

Folding Sewing Desk (553€» x 204€s x 304€), Office 0013A

Chair, Wood Shelf

Statue of Liberty $5 Coin 200mg Fine Gold
Singer sewing machine

Assorted Bronze & Silver Age Comics
Nightstand 3-Drawer 14&€+ x 14&€« X 278€
Vietnam War Coin Series

Janome Memory Craft 1100 Sewing &
Embroidery Machine

Sears Craftsman Belt Sander

0013B
0013C

0014
0014A
0014B
0014c
0015

/6

Title

Chest of Drawers. 30&€ x 16&€+ X 455€¢
2020 Silver Eagle Copy

Woodstock typewriter

JC Higgins Air Rifle BB Gun

Baker&€™s Rack. 27&€» x 19&€+ x 68&€«
Sacagawea Dollars

Amanda Jane maocking pleater

Black Jack 2-Ton Bottle Jack

Metal Storage Shelf. 355€ x 168€+ x 71&€.
1921 Morgan Silver Dollar

Janome sewing machine model 662 25th
anniversary

Wood Practice Katana

Metal Storage Shelf. 108&€+ x 165€« x 71&€-
1943 Coin Set

New Home Sewing Machine

Stanley Laser Pro, Stud Finder, 12" Square, and
more

Wood Rocking Horse
2017 Silver Eagle Copy

New Home &aeMy Lock 4344€» Serger Sewing
Machine

Campbell Hausfeld Welding Helmet and
Assorted Shields

Guardian Power Drill Press
1943 Silver Quarters and Steel Cent

Memory Craft 350E Janome Embroidery
Machine

Victor Performer Welding and Cutting Ouitfit
Rocking Chair and Highchair for Dolls
Mercury Dime Y ear Sets 1941-1945 (3)

Gun Cases (3)

Radio Control North Pole Express Christmas
Train



Lot

0015A
0015B
0015c
0016

0016A
0016B
0016C
0017

0017A
0017B
0017C
0018

0018A

0018B

0018C
0019

0019A
00198
0019c
0020

0020A
0020B
0020C
0021

0021A
0021B
0021c

0022

0022A
0022B
0022C
0023

0023A
0023B

0023C
0024
0024A
0024B
0024C
0025

Title

Portable Workbench

2007 Presidential Coins (24)
Embroidery thread 100% polyester
Pittsburgh Metric 6" & 4" Digital Caliper
Portable Workbench

2019 Apollo 11 Half Dollar Set

Singer deluxe monogram model 171276
Winchester Wooden Box 16"x9"x10"
Floor Jack

2016 Silver Eagle Copy

Yarn, thread and more

Screw Drivers with Magnetic Tips

Goodyear Rolling Work Stool and Ford Racing
Fender Protector Mat

(Cc;ok Islands Buffalo $5 Coin 200mg Fine Gold
3

Threads, Ribbons, Storage and more

Assorted Drill Bits

Sears 2-Ton Floor Jack (Needs Repair)

2018 Silver Eagle Copy

Y oung People's Bible History 1873

Craftsman and Skil Power Tools

Pittsburgh 1.5 Ton Floor Jack

2020 Gold Eagle Replicas (5)

Sewing Supplies and Materials

Dremel with Attachments

Filing Cabinet 4-Drawer. 158€+ x 258€¢ x 52&€-
Trump Painted Half Dollars (4)

Florence Times Obituaries 1890-1930 and
Descendants of Amber Holt

Craftsman Industrial 3/8&€ Drill

Filing Cabinet 4-Drawer. 15&€+ x 25&€ X 52&€
Trump 24k Gold Plated Tribute Coin
Embroidery thread, storage and more

Tool Kit

Filing Cabinet 4-Drawer. 158€+ x 25&€¢ X 52a€

Jefferson Nickels and Lincoln Cents Sets
(incomplete)

Quilting books and patterns

Plastic Opryland and Alabama Mugs

Wood Table with Benches

Trump $2 Bill and Tribute Coin

Sewing fabric, cloth, and totes

Skil Sander and Husky 36pc Screwdriver Set
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Lot

0025A
0025B
0025C
0026

0026A
0026B
0026C

0027
0027A
0027B

0027C
0028

0028A
0028B
0028C
0029

0029A
00298

0029C
0030

0030A
0030B
0030C
0031

0031A
0031B
0031C
0032

0032A
0032B
0032C
0033

0033A
0033B
0033C
0034

0034A
0034B
0034C
0035
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Title

Wheelbarrow

2018-W First Strike Silver Eagle Proof
Assorted storage containers

Assorted Trimmer Line

Wheelbarrow

Veterans Painted Half Dollar and Tribute Coins

Sewing accessories. stands, tables, embroidery,
hoops, and more

Allied Tool Kit and Pittsburgh Hex Key Set
Tarpsvarious sizes (3)

Metal of Honor and Star Spangled Banner
Cains

Wright trimming station placards

Moss Rose Japan Tea Set and Lusterware
Animal Cage. 20&€« x 245€+ x 205€-
Trump Tribute Coins

Metal bird sanctuary sign

Tool Set and Tubing/Flaring Kit

Poulan 16&€+ Chainsaw with Case

2017 Fiji Space Themed Silver Plated Nickel
Coins

Wood stools and cabinet

Handi-Horse Sawhorse Brackets and
Expandable Rack

Metal Stool 1845€.

United States Mint Uncirculated Coin Sets (8)
Kidstable and chair set (6 pcs)

Assorted Screw Drivers

Task Force 2 Ton Floor Jack with Jack Stands
2007 Presidential and Uncirculated Coin Sets
Rolling storage bin rack 13"x16"x36"
Assorted Cartoon Glassware

Mechanics Creeper

Cook Idands 1/20z Silver Rounds (3)
DELONGHI Electric Oil Filled Heater
Satellite Dish Installation Kit & Clip-Lite

Pit Bull Motorcycle Lift

Cook Idlands 1/20z Silver Rounds (3)

Sewing table with contents 27"x14"x29"
Bentley Grill Master

Rolling Work Stool

Trump Painted Half Dollars (3)

Small desk and floor lamp

Allied Tool Set



Lot

0035A
0035B
0035c
0036

0036A
0036B
0037

0037A
0037B

0038
0038A
0038B
0039
0039A
0039B
0040
0040A
00408
0041
0041A
0041B
0042
0042A

0042B
0043
0043A
0043B
0044
0044A
00448
0045
0045A
0045B
0046
0046A
00468
0047
0047A
0047B
0048
0048A

Title

Metal Stool 264€.

Trump 24k Gold Plated Tribute Coin
Assorted books

Coleman Powermate 12V Air Compressor
Fence Stretcher Bar 36&€¢

Trump Tribute Coins (4)

Golden State 30 Watt Siren/Speaker

Dremel Jigsaw

Trump 24k Gold Plated Half Dollar and Tribute
Coin

Pro stech Super Charger AC/DC 702

Post Driver 28&€

1943 Y ear to Celebrate 10z Silver Coin
R-134A Refrigerant

Buffalo #4 Vise

Assorted Coins

Alltrade Drill Bits

Husgvarna Hand Blower with Attachments
Trump $1000 Gold Coated Tribute Bills (10)
Spring & Clamps Gloves 2 pairs

Poulan Woodsman Chainsaw with Case
Trump $1000 Gold Coated Tribute Bills (14)
Back Packing Dome Tent Sleeps 2-3

Black & Decker Hedge Trimmer and Toro L eaf
Blower

Trump Commemorative $2 Bills
Chanel Lock tool set

Homelite Y ardvark Leaf Blower with Stand
Commemorative $2 Bills

Air tools and more

Legend Skilsaw with Case
Commemorative $2 Bills

Credo 15 Pro-Grip Screwdrivers

Ball Hitch and Couplers 2&€»
Commemorative $1 Bills

Picnic Pack "The Pans that Stack"
Pipemaster 24&€+ Pipe Wrench

The Battle of Iwo Jima $2 Bills

Cast Iron Skillet #9

MCM Gunsmith Maintenance Center
Wooden Cigar Box

Assorted Nut Drives, Drill Bits, more
Chemical Sprayers (5)
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Lot

0048B
0049

0049A
0049B
0050

0050A
00508
0051

0051A
0051B
0052

0052A
0052B
0053

0053A
0053B
0054

0054A
0054B
0055A
0055B

0056

0056A
0056B

0057
0057A
0057B

0058
0058A
0058B
0059
0059A
00598
0060

00G0A
0060B
0061

0061A
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Title

Military Coins with Wooden Case

JCPenney Pinto Scanning Receiver

Spotlight

Mercury Dimes Collection Books (new/empty)
Silver Plate Items

Bench Grinder

Coin Collector Cases

Assorted adjustable wrenches

Jack Stands

Commemorative $2 Bills

Cast Iron 8 Skillet

Hitachi DS 10DFL Drill, Battery, and Charger
Trump 2020 Collector's Gift Set

Assorted Wrenches

Power Glow Work Light

Commemorative Coins

Clear Glass Plates 7" (36)

Galvanized Tub 22&€ x 115€-

Assorted US Currency

Mops and Swifters with Bucket

Constitution, Confederate Currency, and Old
Photo Replicas

Knife & Scissors Sharpener, Stine, Shears &
Multi Tool

Director&€™s Chairs

Case XX Davey Allison Collector's Edition
Knife

Speed Charge
Coleman Folding Chairs

Iridium Point German Ink Pen and Decorative
Knife

Cast Iron 3 Skillet

Nobo Showboards 72&€+ x 358€+ (3)
Nintendo Game Boy

Come Along Winch

Pole Saw and Pruner

Assorted Women&€™s Watches

Hawk Combination Wrench Set and Flare Nut
Wrenches

Post Hole Diggers, Shovel, Rakes, and more
Leatherman Tool with Case

Craftsman Professional Robo Grip Three-piece
Set

Northwest Territory 128€™ x 12&€™ Screen House
Canopy



Lot
0061B

0062
0062A
0063
0063A
0064
0064A
0065
0065A
0066
0066A
0067
0067A

0068
0068A
0069

0070
0071
0072
0073

0074

0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089

0090

Title

Assorted 12 Ga. Shotgun Shells (56) and 38
Special Rounds (10)

Cast Iron 5 Skillet

Cosco Multi-Use Ladder System
Files, Saws, and more

Troy-bilt Weed Trimmer and Tree Pruner
Drill Bitsand more

Folding Table. 245€« x 485€-
Ratchet Tie Down Straps

Weed Eater

Allen Wrench Sets

Plastic Folding Sawhorses

Cast Iron 201 Pot with Lid

Black & Decker Workmate Portable Work
Center

Craftsman Sears Roebuck Surveyor
Shark Floor Steamer

Tackle box with of screws, nuts, bolts, washers,
and more

Magnetic Metal Trays and Magna Jars (5)
Rip Master
Come Along Winch

Hack Saw, Pop Rivetool Kit, Pry Bar, Keyhole
Saw

Sabre Saw Blades, Circular Saw Blades, Buffer
Attachment

Tape Measures, Wire Brushes, Post Level, and
more

Saladmaster with Attachments (missing base)
Assorted Locks

Assorted hand tools

Assorted Items and Trinkets

Light Up Globe

C-clamps and more

L.E.D. Ring of Fire

Kirkland's Accents Metal Quilt Rack 31"
Paint Supplies and Pneumatic Tools
Assorted Sockets

Hammers, Files, and more

Auto Taillights, Rearview Mirror, and more
Pipe Cuitters, Precision Knife Set, and more
Plumbing Supplies, PV C Fittings, Bowl Gasket
& more

K&N Air Filter, Jumper Cables, Brake Pads,
and more
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Lot

0091
0092

0093
0094
0095
0096

0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0107
0108
0109

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121

0122
0123

0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
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Title

Assorted Engine Oil and Motorcycle Parts

Toolboxes and Compartment Organizers with
Contents

Scale and Power Tools
Nails, Screws, and more
Taools, Pliers, and Flashlight

Die Hard Power Inverter 750 & GE 2-way
Emergency CB Radio

Pneumatic Tools and Climbing Belts
Black & Decker Jack Rabbit Pump
Johnsen's 134a Refrigerant

Mighty Mate Sump Pump and Hose
Flex Fork

Petmate Pet Taxi

Skateboard and Seat Cushions
Motorcycle Windshield

Motorcycle oil, funnels and more
Exhaust fan

Children&€™s Toys

Oxweld R-5007 Flowmeter, Hand Drill, Black
& Decker Radio & more

Lawn Care Chemicals and Insect Killer
Nails, screws and more

Craftsman Sander and Sears and Roebuck Drill
Drills and power tools

Dispatch radio, antenna and more
Toolboxes and containers

Electric Winch

Wire puller, tool box, and more

Freon Gauges

Zip Ties, Velcro, and more

Wire strippers, circut tester, and more

Red-Brand 17-gauge Galvanized Electric Fence
Wire & Tel Cable Wire

Jumper Cables and Plastic 5-gallon Bucket
Astron RS-35 M Linear Regulated DC Power
Supply

Assorted tools

Extension cords and work light

Rainsuit, leather tool belt, gloves & more
Extension cords and work light

Extension cords, phones, and more

Khols St. Nicholas Square Dishes "Happy
Trails Holiday"



Lot

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135

0136
0137
0138
0139
0140

0141
0142
0143
0144
0145

0146
0147

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168

Title

Johnson level and tool
Automotive Cleaning Supplies
Craftsman rolling stool
Blow-Up Airplane Santa
Blow-Up Menagerie

Christmas Decor: Stocking, Dishes, Lights,
Ornaments, and more

Electrical Supplies: Cords, Cables, and more
Christmas Paint Buckets (13)

Phantom Drone (working condition unknown)
Hats and Caps

Aprons, Dish Towels, Pillowcases, Place Mats,
and more

Clarinet with Case

Toy Cars

Sears word processing typewriter
Baby clothes and more

1960s Y earbooks and 1983 Highland Baptist
Church Directory

Briefcase

Castrol GTX John Force and Elvis Predley
Diecast Car

Straw Baskets

Chamber Pot

Barska Scope and Air Rifle Pellets
Glass Piggy Bank, Ash Tray, and more
Cowboy Figurine

Christmas Tins (16)

Meta horse

WarmFoot Sleeping Bag

Corning Ware Blue Cornflower Dishes
Glass Turkey Candy Dish

Turco hardwood cutting board shelf

Elvis Photo Book, Grand Ole Opry Books, and
more

Assorted glassware

Halloween Ghost & House

Storage Bags: Gallon, Quart, and 2-gallon
Oil Lamps & Globes

Bear Bryant Coca-Cola Bottles with Carrier
Vases, Bells, and Planters

Pizza pan, haf pint jars, and more

Board Games, Cards, and Poker Chips
Lamp, wood tray, vases, and more
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Lot

0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174

0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
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Title

Vases, Jars, Soda Bottles, and more
Children&€™s toys, books, dolls, and more
Assorted Home Decor

Hammers, wall plates, plumbing, and more
VHS tapes, CDs, and more

Coffee High School, UNA, College Merch, and
more

Picture frame, plaques, and more
Camera Tripods

Candleholders, duck figurines, and more
Baskets and Tubs

Faith Based Decor and more

Scale, iron, ironing board, and more
Decorative Shelf 244€s x 125€+ x 60&€
Storage cabinet (needs repair)

Office supplies, totes, and more
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AUCTION TERMS

Personal Property: Note: a 15% internet fee + 5.5% sales tax will also be added to the winning bid. The
15% fee appliesto ALL payment types: Cash, Check, or Credit/Debit cards. Itemsto be picked up at
6508 US-72, Killen, AL on Wednesday, March 12th, from 8:30AM until 4:00PM.

NO TAX ON COINS!!

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Cash or Good Check at auction site.

OR

Debit or Credit Cards are accepted "online" only...

NOTE: We do not accept credit or debit cards at the auction site.

All bidders must keep a valid credit card on their account. Failure to keep avalid card on your account
may result in the account being blocked from bidding until the issueis resolved.

REMOVAL.: Purchasers are solely responsible

Pickup at 6508 US-72, Killen, AL on Wednesday, March 12th, 2025, from 8:30 AM until 4:00 PM.
*|tems not picked up by 4:00PM on Wednesday, March 12th, 2025, will be charged to the registered card
of winning bidders. Any items|eft onsite after Wednesday, March 19th, 2025, will be donated to local
charities or resold with proceeds donated to St. Jude.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEPurchasers are solely responsible for the removal of all purchased items,
bring atruck, trailer and help to load.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please
call ahead and let us know 256-757-8898.

SHIPPING OPTION:

Shipping is available at buyer's expense. After receiving your invoice, please call our office during
business hours to make arrangements for your items to be dropped off at alocal shipping company.
Shane Albright Auctions cannot give an estimated shipping price. We will deliver theitemsto alocal
shipping company. Buyers will be contacted by the shipping company to discuss shipping, packing, and
price options.

Shane Albright Auctionsis not responsible for shipping cost or any damage to items being shipped.

Internet Fee: Thereis a 15.000% Internet Fee in effect for this auction.

6508 US - 72, Killen, AL 35645 -- Phone 256-757-8898
shanealbright.com
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